
Nork with Burgh Heath: Key Dates for March-May 2021

Please look at these dates in conjunction with the Vicar updates email 1 of 11.03.21, which explains our
next steps as a parish at the current time.
If you have any questions please do be in touch.
Love and prayers,
Alex         07312113019 / vicar@norkwithburghheath.com

Dates & Details of Services for Easter Week

Sunday 28th March, 10.00 am: Parish worship on Zoom for Palm Sunday
Sunday 28th March, 6.30 pm: Banstead Five Joint Service on Zoom for Palm Sunday & Holy Week
Thursday 1st April, 7.30 pm: Maundy Thursday Reflective Service on Zoom
Friday 2nd April, 10.00 am: Good Friday Reflective Service on Zoom
Friday 2nd April, 3.00 pm: Messy Easter Celebration, on Youtube
Sunday 4th April, 9.00 am: In church (and also on Zoom for those who wish it) - Holy Communion at St.
Paul’s
Sunday 4th April, 11.00 am: In church ( and also on Zoom for those who wish it) - Holy Communion at
St. Mary’s

From Easter Sunday, our churches will re-open for Sunday worship each week at 9 am at St. Paul’s and 11
am at St. Mary’s (these services will also be available via Zoom for those who are not ready or able to return
in person)

From April, each month - usually on the fourth Sunday of the month - we will have a joint parish service at 10
am instead of the services at 9 / 11 am. This will be on Zoom and live streamed from church each time
(alternating between the churches) until it is safe enough for us all to join together in person whenever this
may be.

Foodbank collection dates (these will be outside the churches, or just inside the porch if raining)

Tuesday 30th March, 2-4pm: Outside St. Paul’s
Wednesday 21st April, 2-4pm: Outside St. Mary’s
Wednesday 19th May, 2-4 pm: Outside St. Paul’s
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Parish Prayer Meetings (on Zoom, lasting between 30 and 40 minutes)

Wednesday 17th March, 11 am
Tuesday 13th April, 2pm
Tuesday 4th May, 2pm
Tuesday 18th May, 2pm

The Bible Course (on Zoom at 7.45 for 8 pm) on the following dates:
A sign up link will be sent out in the parish news soon!

Tuesday 13th April
Tuesday 20th April
* Not Tuesday 27th
Tuesday 4th May
Tuesday 11th May
Tuesday 18th May
Tuesday 25th May
Tuesday 1st June
Tuesday 8th June

The Prayer Course (2nd time around on Zoom at 11 am) on the following dates:
A sign up link will be sent in the parish news soon!

Wednesday 24th March
Wednesday 31st March
Wednesday 7th April
Wednesday 14th April
Wednesday 21st April
*Not Wednesday 28th
Wednesday 5th May
Wednesday 12th May
Wednesday 9th May

Other Key Dates

Tuesday 23rd March, 2pm and 8pm, on Zoom - two opportunities for prayer and reflection, a year since
the first lockdown began, on the losses of this last year - and also to give thanks to God for His provision
during this time
Monday 19th April, 7.30 pm, on Zoom - our APCM (annual parish council meeting)

This is not a finished list. More dates will continue to be added!


